

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.E.A.Nos.297, 294, 295 & 296 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> No representation for the appellants. Post on 28.07.2026, under the caption 'for dismissal'. _____ DEV, J _____ SUN, J Vns	